INITIAL RESULTS

RACE
NUMBER

CONDITIONS

NUBER OF THE

WINNER IN RACE
BOOKLET

1St

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

WILAYAT SALALAH HANDICAP
(PUREBRED ARABIAN)
3YO&+ R57-41 - 1200 M

1

15

2

4

3

WILAYAT DHALKOOT HANDICAP
(THOROUGHBRED) R59-NOR
NOR 56.5kg — 1600 M

WILAYAT RAKHYOOT HANDICAP
(PUREBRED ARABIAN) 3YO&+ R40-
NOR NOR: S&G 60kg, Mares 58kg -

3YO Allowance 4kg 1600 M

12

13

WILAYAT AL MAZYOONAH
HANDICAP (PUREBRED ARABIAN)
3YO&+ R40-NOR (Local Bred) NOR:

S&G 58kg, Mares 56kg 1600 M

16

WILAYAT SHELEM MAIDEN PLATE
(PUREBRED ARABIAN) 3YO Maiden
(Local Bred) Set Weight 58kg -
Allowances: Fillies 2kg, never placed
1st five 2kg 1600 M

14

10

11

WILAYAT MIRBAT HANDICAP
(PUREBRED ARABIAN) 3YO&+ R69-
50 - 1800 M

14

10

13

WILAYAT THAMRAIT HANDICAP
(THOROUGHBRED) R80-60 — 1800 M

10

12

WILAYAT MAQSHAN HANDICAP
(PUREBRED ARABIAN)
3YO&+ R90-70- 1800 M

12

((IMPORTANT NOTE ))
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